OISC GOLF
METRIX

Koli open - Kierros ukkokoli

Mol [1]2]3]4]5]6]7]8[9]10]1112[13]14]15]16]17 18] +/- |Sum)
Par 3/3/3/3|3|4|3,3 33 57

3/3/5/3/3/3/|3|3

1 Eetu Kaakkunen 3/3|6 4 3/2/3/3 3/3/3|3]3 22 2| -4 | 53
2 | Jesse Kempas 3/3|/5/4|4/3|2|2 |3, 3|2 |3 |34 ,3|4|3)|2] -1 56
3 konsta kaakkunen |3 /3|6 /5 4 33 3/3|5 4 3|2 /|3 24 3|3 +5 62
4 | Tuomas hiltunen 436 3|3 /3|4 4,3 4 4 4|2, ,4,2 5|3|2 ) +6 | 63
5 | Jari Heikkinen 3/3(8/4/3/3|3/5/2|5 3 |/3}|6 54|33 |4 +13| 70
6 | Petri koivunen 4147 4 3/ 3/4' 5 3 4,34 3,6 3 4 4 3 414 71
7 | Mikko lautanen 4'5 8 4,3 6 4/ 5 4/ 5 35 4 5|4 4|3 4423 80

Koli open - Kierros ukkokoli * 20.07.2024 14:29 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2730091
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2730106
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2730091
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2730106

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

_|12]3 04[5 (6789101101213 141516 |17 16 |Tot JRE
Par 33,5 3,333 |3 /3,3, 3 ,3/|3\|4 333|357

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

34/34/6.6|39|34 343139
1018 | 16 | 11 | 12
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Koli open - Kierros ukkokoli * 20.07.2024 14:29 (2)

15

w | - N |-

3

=|lo| e~

4131 3.6|33|43|29 3.7

17

5
1
4
2

13

= | W N o

RN NN

N N W=

14

1
1
4
1

3

= UL W

2.9

NN W N

65
8
17
56
37
12
4

13%
44%
29%
10%
3%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2730091
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2730106

